
DATE 

09.09.2024 

10.09.2024 

12.09.2024 

13.09.2024 

17.09.2024 

20.09.2024 

21.09.2024 

24.09.2024 

25.09.2024 

NOTE: 

SLS DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MAUSAM VIHAR, DELHI-110051 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION DATESHEET (2024-25) 

DAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

PRINC0PAL 

TUESDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

CLASS: XI-XI| 

XI 

CHEMISTRY/BUSINESS STUDIES/ 
PIIYSICAL EDUCATION/ 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC (VOCAL) 

ENGLISH CORE 

MATHEMATICS INFORMATICS 
PRACTICES/PSYCHOLOGY/ 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

ACCOUNTANCY/PHYSICS/ HINDI 

ELECTIVE 

ECONOMICS/BIOLOGY/FASHION 
STUDIES/LEGAL STUDIES/ 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

1All exams are compulsory. Absenteeism shall be viewed seriously. 

3. The students need to come to school on the day of examination only. 

ACCOUNTANCY/PIIYSICS/ 

HINDI ELECTIVE 

MATHEMATICS/ INFORMATICS 
PRACTICES/ LEGAL STUDIES/ 

PSYCHOLOGY 

ECONOMICS/ BIOLOGY/ 
COMPUTER SCIENCE/ MASS 
MEDIA STUDIES/ FASHION 

STUDIES 

ENGLISH CORE 

CHEMISTRY/BUSINESS 

2.Students need to report to the school as per normal school timings in the morning. Late arrivals shall not be 
entertained. 

STUDIES/ PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION/ HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC (VOCAL) 

4. Electronic gadgets like calculators, smart watches, mobile phones are not permitted. 
5. The departure time for the students would be 12:15 pm w.e.f. 09/09/2024 (Monday) till 26/09/2024 
(Thursday). The bus routes will ply accordingly. 

6. The school will be working for full day as per normal school timings from 27.09.2024( FRIDAY) 
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