SLS DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MAUSAM VIHAR, DELHI-110051 HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION DATESHEET (2024-25)

CLASS: XI-XII

DATE	DAY	ΧI	XII
09.09.2024	MONDAY		ACCOUNTANCY/PHYSICS/ HINDI ELECTIVE
10.09.2024	TUESDAY	CHEMISTRY/BUSINESS STUDIES/ PHYSICAL EDUCATION/ HINDUSTANI MUSIC (VOCAL)	
12.09.2024	THURSDAY	ENGLISH CORE	
13.09.2024	FRIDAY		MATHEMATICS/ INFORMATICS PRACTICES/ LEGAL STUDIES/ PSYCHOLOGY
17.09.2024	TUESDAY	MATHEMATICS/ INFORMATICS PRACTICES/PSYCHOLOGY/ ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	ECONOMICS/ BIOLOGY/ COMPUTER SCIENCE/ MASS MEDIA STUDIES/ FASHION STUDIES
20.09.2024	FRIDAY		ENGLISH CORE
21.09.2024	SATURDAY	ACCOUNTANCY/PHYSICS/ HINDI ELECTIVE	
24.09.2024	TUESDAY		CHEMISTRY/BUSINESS STUDIES/ PHYSICAL EDUCATION/ HINDUSTANI MUSIC (VOCAL)
25.09.2024	WEDNESDAY	ECONOMICS/BIOLOGY/FASHION STUDIES/LEGAL STUDIES/ COMPUTER SCIENCE	

NOTE:

- 1.All exams are compulsory. Absenteeism shall be viewed seriously.
- 2.Students need to report to the school as per normal school timings in the morning. Late arrivals shall not be entertained.
- 3. The students need to come to school on the day of examination only.
- 4. Electronic gadgets like calculators, smart watches, mobile phones are not permitted.
- 5. The departure time for the students would be 12:15 pm w.e.f. 09/09/2024 (Monday) till 26/09/2024 (Thursday). The bus routes will ply accordingly .
- 6. The school will be working for full day as per normal school timings from 27.09.2024(FRIDAY)

PRINCIPAL